
NAME Class Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

Phil Anderson M 9 10 8 8 35 MW

Kaleb Santiso M 9 10 7 8 34 1st M

William Cook M 9 8 9 7 33 2nd M

Dale Sherman M 9 10 7 6 32 3rd M

Al Bean M 9 10 6 7 32

Wally Howard M 9 10 7 5 31

Ray Baker M 7 10 4 9 30

Judy Fisher M 7 10 7 6 30

James Snyder M 5 9 8 8 30

Dave Robuck M 7 10 8 4 29

Paul Viola M 7 7 7 7 28

John Choban M 9 8 6 5 28

Bill Rodabaugh Uncl AA 5 9 1 5 20

Anthony J Santiso Uncl B 5 3 0 1 9

Dom Lamanna Uncl B 1 3 1 3 8

Kevin Burge AAA 9 10 8 8 35 2nd Open

Tyler Locktosh AAA 10 10 5 9 34 1st AAA

Dave Heeter AAA 7 9 7 8 31 2nd AAA

Scott Harrower AAA 8 10 6 6 30 3rd AAA

Harold Frey AAA 8 9 7 4 28

Jack Roussel AAA 7 9 4 8 28

Randy Deemer AAA 6 8 7 7 28

Paige Sikora AAA 6 8 6 7 27

Bill Taylor AAA 6 8 7 6 27

Hunter Santiso AAA 9 7 4 6 26

Dennis Sevin AAA 5 10 6 5 26

Ed Fisher AAA 7 8 5 6 26

Mason Bartley AA 7 7 10 8 32 1st AA

Brad Maxwell AA 5 10 7 9 31 2nd AA

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

  SMALLBORE LEVER ACTION  -  Ridgway Rifle Club           August 5, 2023

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1



Pete Kotsenas AA 7 9 7 8 31 3rd AA

Scott Weidler AA 6 9 5 9 29

Kerry Bartley AA 5 7 7 6 25

Dave Severance AA 6 8 5 5 24

Ed Donachy AA 5 9 6 4 24

Karen Crawford AA 6 6 4 8 24

Tom Danias AA 7 9 5 3 24

Jack Shaw AA 6 6 5 5 22

Lisa Turney AA 8 4 3 7 22

John Hauser AA 6 7 4 4 21

Robert Lemke AA 5 7 3 6 21

Greg Kipp AA 6 5 3 7 21

Tyer Camp AA 6 5 5 4 20

Richard Kirby AA 4 7 4 4 19

Dave Duncan A 10 7 2 6 25 1st A

Ken Mendat A 2 8 6 4 20 2nd A

Victor Keam A 6 6 4 4 20 3rd A

Francis Santiso A 4 6 6 1 17

George Cash A 3 7 3 2 15

Anthony Santiso A 4 5 3 2 14

Jamie LaBenne B 6 7 6 2 21 1st B

Bob Walker B 3 5 3 2 13

NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

Kaleb Santiso M 9 10 8 9 36 2nd Open

Dale Sherman M 8 9 9 9 35 1st M

Wally Howard M 10 10 8 7 35 2nd M

Al Bean M 10 10 8 7 35 3rd M

Brian Wakefield M 8 10 8 8 34

Phil Anderson M 7 9 8 9 33

  Pistol Cartrige Lever Action  -  Ridgway Rifle Club          August 5, 2023

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

B  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1



Bret Adams M 7 10 7 8 32

James Snyder M 7 10 7 6 30

Judy Fisher M 9 3 10 6 28

John Choban M 9 8 9 2 28

Ray Baker M 5 9 7 7 28

William Cook M 8 8 5 6 27

Paul Viola M 6 7 3 8 24

Bill Rodabaugh Uncl B 3 6 3 1 13

Anthony J Santiso Uncl B 2 3 3 0 8

Dom Lamanna Uncl B 0 0 3 1 4

Dave Edney AAA 9 10 7 8 34 1st AAA

Scott Harrower AAA 8 10 6 8 32 2nd AAA

Tyler Locktosh AAA 4 10 8 9 31 3rd AAA

Kevin Burge AAA 9 9 6 6 30

Brad Maxwell AAA 7 8 8 7 30

Harold Frey AAA 8 9 6 6 29

Dave Robuck AAA 5 9 6 8 28

Dave Heeter AAA 5 7 10 4 26

Dennis Sevin AAA 8 6 6 6 26

Bill Taylor AAA 7 6 6 5 24

Randy Deemer AAA 5 7 6 6 24

Jack Roussel AAA 8 8 4 4 24

Paige Sikora AAA 6 10 2 4 22

Ed Fisher AAA 4 6 3 7 20

Robert Lemke AAA 5 8 5 1 19

Scott Weidler AA 10 8 10 9 37 MW

Mason Bartley AA 6 10 7 9 32 1st A

Hunter Santiso AA 7 8 9 7 31 2nd A

Pete Kotsenas AA 8 7 8 8 31 3rd A

Richard Kirby AA 6 8 7 6 27

Larry Morrison AA 6 8 5 8 27

Ed Donachy AA 4 8 5 4 21

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1



Jack Shaw AA 4 10 2 4 20

Allan Lawrence AA 4 10 2 4 20

Tom Danias AA 7 8 2 3 20

Tyler Camp AA 4 4 5 4 17

Todd Morrison A 5 9 7 7 28 1st A

Dave Severance A 5 8 8 4 25 2nd A

Kerry Bartley A 5 9 7 3 24 3rd A

Dave Duncan A 7 6 6 2 21

Lisa Turney A 8 7 1 5 21

Victor Keam A 5 7 6 2 20

Anthony Santiso A 5 7 4 3 19

Bob Walker A 5 7 3 4 19

Francis Santiso A 5 9 2 2 18

John Hauser A 3 7 5 0 15

Ken Mendat A 5 3 3 3 14

Brett Adams OSS 10 10 8 8 36

Brian Wakefield OSS 7 9 9 4 29

Randy Ent OSS 8 8 6 5 27

Dave Edney OSS 6 8 8 8 30

Open Sight Sporter - Ridgway Rifle Club - August 5, 2023

A  CLASS MATCH  1


